BUKU KAS UMUM BIAYA PROSES
PENGADILAN AGAMA KOTA MADIUN

BULAN FEBRUARIRI 2022

No Tanggal |No.Bukti| Keterangan Debet Kredit Saldo
1 | 02/02/2022 Saldo sebelumnya 2.843.000 2.843.000
2 | 02/02/2022 57, 58, 59, 16/P 300.000 3.143.000
3 | 03/02/2022 17/P, 61, 63 225.000 3.368.000
4 | 04/02/2022 64 75.000 3.443.000
5 | 07/02/2022 67, 68 160.000 3.593.000
6 | 08/02/2022 68, 69 150.000 3.743.000
7 | 09/02/2022 70, 18/P, 19/P 225.000 3.968.000
8 | 10/02/2022 71 7£.000 4.043.000
9 | 11/02/2022 72,73 150.000 4.193.000
10 | 14/02/2022 01 |Belanja ATK 835.000 3.358.000
11| 14/02/2022 20/P 75.000 3.433.000
12 | 15/02/2022 74,75,76,77 300.000 3.733.000
13 | 16/02/2022 78,79, 80 225.000 3.958.000
14 | 17/02/2022 81, 82 150.000 4.108.000
15| 18/02/2022 83 75.000 4.183.000
16 | 21/02/2022 02 |Belanja ATK 300.000 3.883.000
17 | 21/02/2022 21/P, 85 150.000 4.033.000
18 | 22/02/2022 22/P, 86, 87 225.000 4.258.000
18 | 23/02/2022 23/P 75.000 4.333.000
20 | 24/02/2022 89 75.000 4.408.000
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
5.5643.000, 1.135.000 4.408.000
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